S 71 10-Bastalista Herrar 50m

Namn Fodd Tid Ar
50m Frisim
1. Andreas Myhrberg 1993 24.24 2009
2. Daniel Lundahl 1991 24.94 2009
3.  Martin Johansson 1987 25.12 2004
4, Alexander Trudov 1999 25.36 2017
5. Philip Rantzow 1999 25.63 2021
6. Johannes Karki 1993 25.90 2009
7. Tony Brkic 1994 25.90 2013
8. Mathias Nilsson 1990 25.92 2007
9. Johannes Larsson 1985 25.95 2002

Teo Roslund 1993 25.95 2010
100m Frisim
1. Daniel Lundahl 1991 53.79 2010
2. Andreas Myhrberg 1993 54.01 2012
3. Alexander Trudov 1999 54,96 2017
4. Martin Johansson 1987 55.09 2004
5. Johannes Karki 1993 56.37 2010
6. Dag Jonsson 1981 56.41 2000
7. Patric Birgersson 1967 56.42 1989
8. Philip Rantzow 1999 56.61 2021
9. Johannes Larsson 1985 56.72 2002
10. Mathias Nilsson 1990 56.78 2007
200m Frisim
1. Daniel Lundahl 1991 1.58.27 2010
2. Alexander Trudov 1999 2.00.26 2017
3. Dag Jonsson 1981 2.02.26 1999
4. Thomas Olandersson 1975 2.02.65 1994
5. Martin Johansson 1987 2.03.10 2003
6. Philip Rantzow 1999 2.06.03 2019
7. Patric Birgersson 1967 2.06.10 1981
8. Lars-Bertil Chrintz-Gath 1966 2.06.87 1981
9. Noah Malmgren 2004 2.07.40 2019
10. Andreas Myhrberg 1993 2.08.19 2011
400m Frisim
1. Alexander Trudov 1999 4,17.35 2017
2. Daniel Lundahl 1991 4.18.44 2010
3. Thomas Olandersson 1975 4,22.03 1994
4. Dag Jonsson 1981 4.28.22 1999
5. Patric Birgersson 1967 4.33.00 1981
6. Noah Malmgren 2004 4.35.15 2020
7. Lars-Bertil Chrintz-Gath 1966 4.35.60 1981
8. Martin Johansson 1987 4.36.02 2003
9. Philip Rantzow 1999 4.36.45 2017
10. Johannes Karki 1993 4.40.25 2008
800m Frisim
1. Alexander Trudov 1999 8.55.15 2017
2. Noah Malmgren 2004 9.28.97 2019
3. Kiristofer Karki 1991 9.54.14 2008
4. Johannes Karki 1993 10.04.37 2008



5. Joel Mérck

1500m Frisim
1. Alexander Trudov

2. Thomas Olandersson

3. Noah Malmgren

4. Lars-Bertil Chrintz-Gath
5. Johannes Karki

6. Kristofer Karki

7. Tony Lindholm

8. Dag Jonsson

9. Joel Mérck

10. Stefan Thérn

50m Brdost
1. Victor Klugel

2. Johan Jedhammar
3. Dag Jonsson

4, Fredrik Martinsson
5. Mathias Nilsson

6. Philip Chen

7. Andreas Myhrberg
8. Johannes Karki

9. Daniel Lundahl

10. Alexander Trudov

100m Brost
1. Johan Jedhammar
2. Dag Jonsson

3. Philip Chen

4. Victor Klugel

5. Johannes Karki

6. Fredrik Martinsson
7. Lennart Johansson
8. Mathias Nilsson

9. Daniel Lundahl

10. Belmin Zubanovic

200m Brost

1. Dag Jonsson

2. Johan Jedhammar
3. Johannes Karki

4. Philip Chen

5. Lennart Johansson
6. Fredrik Martinsson
7. Victor Klugel

8. Thomas Olandersson
9. Belmin Zubanovic
10. Mathias Nilsson

50m Rygg

Daniel Lundahl
Andreas Myhrberg
Martin Johansson
Mathias Nilsson
Johannes Larsson

aghrONPE

1999

1999
1975
2004
1966
1993
1991
1983
1981
1999
1963

1995
1987
1981
1981
1990
2000
1993
1993
1991
1999

1987
1981
2000
1995
1993
1981
1958
1990
1991
1991

1981
1987
1993
2000
1958
1981
1995
1975
1991
1990

1991
1993
1987
1990
1985

10.09.45

17.00.31
17.44.50
18.11.20
18.35.10
18.42.07
18.46.19
18.57.37
18.58.65
19.12.39
19.26.00

30.19
30.35
31.03
31.05
31.10
31.14
31.63
32.02
32.10
32.97

1.06.74
1.06.84
1.07.55
1.07.62
1.09.15
1.09.49
1.11.06
1.13.05
1.13.67
1.14.38

2.22.69
2.24.55
2.29.16
2.33.85
2.35.70
2.35.78
2.39.43
2.40.30
2.47.33
2.48.03

28.89
29.30
29.84
30.10
30.17

2014

2017
1994
2019
1981
2008
2008
1998
1998
2013
1980

2014
2006
2000
2001
2007
2017
2014
2010
2009
2017

2006
1999
2017
2013
2010
2001
1975
2007
2009
2007

1999
2006
2010
2016
1975
1999
2011
1994
2007
2005

2009
2012
2003
2008
2001



6
7.
8.
9
1

Alexander Trudov
Philip Chen
Joakim Lundahl
Peter Wikander

0. Tony Brkic

100m Rygg

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9
1

Andreas Myhrberg
Daniel Lundahl

Martin Johansson
Alexander Trudov
Philip Chen

Lars-Bertil Chrintz-Gath
Johannes Larsson
Philip Rantzow

Mathias Nilsson

0. Joakim Lundahl

200m Rygg

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9
1

Lars-Bertil Chrintz-Gath
Alexander Trudov
Andreas Myhrberg
Martin Johansson
Philip Chen

Patric Birgersson
Jorgen Persson
Thomas Olandersson
Mathias Nilsson

0. Torbjérn Svanberg

50m Fjaril

©COoNOO~WDE

Daniel Lundahl
Alexander Trudov
Johannes Larsson
Philip Chen
Mathias Nilsson
Andreas Myhrberg
Tony Brkic

Teo Roslund
Martin Johansson
Philip Rantzow

100m Fjéaril

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9
1

Daniel Lundahl

Philip Chen
Alexander Trudov
Johannes Larsson
Mathias Nilsson

Dag Jonsson

Tony Brkic

Thomas Olandersson
Martin Johansson

0. Lars-Bertil Chrintz-Gath

200m Fijéaril

1.

Thomas Olandersson

1999
2000
1991
1984
1994

1993
1991
1987
1999
2000
1966
1985
1999
1990
1991

1966
1999
1993
1987
2000
1967
1960
1975
1990
1958

1991
1999
1985
2000
1990
1993
1994
1993
1987
1999

1991
2000
1999
1985
1990
1981
1994
1975
1987
1966

1975

30.21
30.62
30.91
31.13
31.25

1.03.14
1.03.56
1.04.62
1.04.89
1.05.73
1.05.84
1.07.69
1.08.08
1.08.16
1.08.27

2.17.40
2.20.36
2.25.18
2.26.03
2.28.48
2.30.20
2.30.60
2.31.10
2.31.85
2.32.50

25.47
26.83
27.00
27.08
27.19
27.38
27.70
27.87
27.99
27.99

56.96
1.00.16
1.01.39
1.01.74
1.01.91
1.02.56
1.02.97
1.03.06
1.04.00
1.04.08

2.21.83

2017
2016
2009
2001
2012

2013
2010
2003
2015
2016
1981
2001
2019
2008
2009

1981
2016
2010
2003
2016
1981
1975
1992
2005
1975

2010
2017
2002
2016
2007
2014
2013
2010
2005
2021

2010
2017
2017
2002
2007
1999
2011
1995
2003
1981

1994



2

4

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1
1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9
1

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9
1

Dag Jonsson

Patric Birgersson
Mathias Nilsson
Alex Racoveanu
Rasmus Persson
Richard Elofsson
. Bj6érn Svensson
0. Martin Johansson

00m Medley

Daniel Lundahl
Thomas Olandersson
Dag Jonsson

Philip Chen
Alexander Trudov
Johannes Karki
Mathias Nilsson
Andreas Myhrberg
Martin Johansson

00m Medley

Dag Jonsson
Thomas Olandersson
Daniel Lundahl
Alexander Trudov
Johannes Karki
Johan Jedhammar
Noah Malmgren
Mathias Nilsson

. Lennart Johansson
0. Martin Johansson

Lars-Bertil Chrintz-Gath

0. Lars-Bertil Chrintz-Gath

1981
1966
1967
1990
1984
1989
1963
1980
1987

1991
1975
1981
2000
1999
1993
1990
1993
1987
1966

1981
1975
1991
1999
1993
1987
2004
1990
1958
1987

2.22.11
2.24.90
2.25.60
2.26.68
2.33.80
2.34.60
2.38.20
2.44.58
2.45.47

2.12.35
2.14.08
2.15.47
2.17.36
2.17.67
2.19.05
2.20.24
2.21.36
2.21.86
2.23.35

4.52.51
4.52.94
4.53.58
4.58.00
4.58.96
5.08.22
5.12.11
5.12.19
5.25.40
5.29.20

1999
1981
1981
2007
2002
2006
1980
1995
2001

2010
1994
2000
2017
2015
2010
2007
2012
2003
1981

1999
1994
2010
2016
2010
2005
2019
2005
1974
2001



